

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Writ Petition(s)(Civil)

No(s). 33/2016

THE SHILLONG HIGH COURT BAR ASSOCIATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE REGISTRAR GENERAL AND ORS
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

SLP(C)No. 2141/2016

(With appln. For permission to place addl. Documents on record and
office report)

Date : 22/01/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.
Mr. J.M. Sharma, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Neha T. Phookan, Adv.
Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(Madhu Bala)
Court Master(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Gulshan Kumar Arora
Date: 2016.01.23
10:48:00 IST
Reason: