

ITEM NO.816 COURT NO.1 SECTION PIL(W)
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
Writ Petition(Civil) No. 454/2015
INDIRA JAISING Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
THROUGH SECRETARY GENERAL AND ORS. Respondent(s)
(With office report)
Date : 18/04/2016 This matter was mentioned today.
CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s)
Ms. Indira Jaisingh, Adv. (mentioned by)
Ms. Anindita Pujari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on 27 th
July, 2016 before an appropriate
Bench.

(Ashok Raj Singh) (Veena Khera)
Court Master Court Master