

N
ITEM NO.10 COURT NO.14 SECTION X
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 2/2016 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No. 33/2016
THE SHILLONG HIGH COURT Petitioner(s)
BAR ASSOCIATION

VERSUS

THE REGISTRAR GENERAL AND ORS Respondent(s)
(For impleadment as party respondent and office report)
Date : 27/04/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.
CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M. Arora, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Neha T. Phookan, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak, Adv.

For Applicant(s) Mr. Shailendra Kumar Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kumar Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Satish Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Tiwari, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for impleadment be listed along with main
matter before the concerned court.

(PANKAJ KUMAR NEGI) (MADHU NARULA)
SR.P.A. COURT MASTER