

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.13

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 33/2016

THE SHILLONG HIGH COURT BAR ASSOCIATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE REGISTRAR GENERAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 2141/2016 (XIV)

W.P.(C) No. 819/2016 (X)

Date : 18-08-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. J.M. Sharma, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. R.B. Phookan, Adv.
 Ms. Neha Tandon, Adv.
 Mr. Kesar Ch. Gautam, Adv.
 Shailesh Madiyal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak, AOR
 Mr. Satyaveer Singh, Adv.

Dr. B.P. Todi, Advocate General

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR

Mr. A. Sharan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R. Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. N. Hooda, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Hooda, AOR
Mr. Arush Pathania, Adv.
Mr. Aviral Dhirendra, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Pravin H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vishal Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Ritika Sethi, Adv.

Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Faraz Khan, Adv.
Mr. Samar Vijay Singh, Adv.

Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shailender Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pravesh Thakur, Adv.
Mr. A. Sudan, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Chauhan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Tuesday, the 12th September, 2017.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER