

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(C) No. 687/2021

AMAR VIVEK AGGARWAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB AND HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.72029/2021-EX-PARTE STAY)

Date : 24-02-2022 This petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Malak Manish Bhatt, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Udit Singh, AOR

Upon being mentioned by Mr. Vikas Singh, learned senior counsel for the applicants/petitioners, we deem it appropriate to direct the Registry to list this matter in the next week before appropriate Bench.

(NEETA SAPRA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)