

ITEM NO.16

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No.687/2021

AMAR VIVEK AGGARWAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB AND HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

W.P.(C) No.1077/2021 (X)

MA No.1502/2020 in W.P.(C) No.454/2015 (PIL-W)

MA No.527/2022 in W.P.(C) No.454/2015 (PIL-W)

MA No.709/2022 in W.P. (C) No.454/2015 (PIL-W)*

W.P.(C) No.189/2022 (X)

Date : 27-04-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA

Counsel for the Parties:

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Attorney General for India

Mr. Tushar Mehta, Solicitor General

Ms. Madhavi Divan, Addl. Solicitor General

Mr. Rajesh Ranjan, Adv.

Ms. Shraddha Deshmukh, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Ms. Indira Jaising, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anil V. Katarki, Sr. Adv.

Dr. Anindita Pujari, AOR

Mr. Paras Nath Singh, Adv.

Mr. Azad Bansala, Adv.

Ms. Prakriti Rastogi, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Shrivastava, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Manish Raghav, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Sharma, AOR

Mr. Sumit Saddi, Adv.

Ms. Neelu Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Rachana Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Gour, Adv.

Ms. Madhavi Divan, ASG
Mr. Prashant Singh, AOR

Mr. K.V. Viswanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR

Mr. Arush Bhandari, Adv.
Ms. Akshita Manocha, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Sehgal, AOR

Mr. Malak Manish Bhatt, AOR

Mr. Sunny Choudhary, AOR

Mr. Purvish Jitendra Malkan, AOR

Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, AOR

Mr. Anandh Kannan N., AOR

Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, AOR

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, AOR

Ms. Nandini Gore, AOR

Mr. Tuhin, AOR

Mr. Pai Amit, AOR

Mr. Anirudh Sangneria, AOR

Dr. Joseph Aristotle S., AOR

Mr. Avinash Sharma, AOR

Mr. Udit Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not taken up.

List on 04.05.2022.

(MUKESH NASA)

(VIRENDER SINGH)

COURT MASTER

BRANCH OFFICER