

ITEM NO.12

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No.324/2022

PAUL SINGH SAINI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB AND HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION; and, IA No.67238/2022 - FOR EX-PARTE STAY)

Date : 06-05-2022 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Malak Manish Bhatt, AOR
Mr. Rajat Bector, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List alongwith Writ Petition (Civil) No.687/2021 and other
connected matters on 12.05.2022.

(MUKESH NASA)
COURT MASTER

(PREETHI T.C.)
BRANCH OFFICER