

ITEM NO.22

COURT NO.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 715/2022

VIVEK DALAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.125251/2022-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and
IA No.125250/2022-CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

Date : 23-09-2022 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manoj Swarup, Sr. Adv.
Mr. J.P. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Tanya Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Bharti Tyagi, AOR
Ms. Kriti Dang, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with Writ Petition (C) No.687 of 2021.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(VIRENDER SINGH)
COURT MASTER

