

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 687/2021

AMAR VIVEK AGGARWAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB AND HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

([TO GO BEFORE THREE HON'BLE JUDGES])

Date : 06-12-2022 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

For Parties

Ms. Indira Jaising, Sr. Adv. (mentioned by)

Mr. Malak Manish Bhatt, AOR

Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR

Mr. Avinash Sharma, AOR

Mr. Udit Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of Ms. Indira Jaising, senior advocate,
not to be taken up tomorrow and day after.

(RASHMI DHYANI PANT)
COURT MASTER

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER